
Subject: Recommended Westchester BID Parking Restrictions
From: Donald Duckworth <duckworth.donald@gmail.com>
Date: 02/18/2015 01:13 PM
To: Ken Husting <ken.husting@lacity.org>
BCC: Miki Payne2 <miki@hbdrollinger.com>, Andy Loos
<Andy@hbdrollinger.com>, Moheb Rahman <moheb@hbdrollinger.com>, John
Ruhlen <jruhlen916@aol.com>, Donald R Duckworth
<duckworth.donald@gmail.com>

The Board would sure like to see us move ahead with Ray Lau's work to
implement their proposed parking restrictions. Please let us know if their is
anything we can do to facilitate that. Thanks Ken. 
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